1
0
4
1
0
4
1
0

   follow and delineate interior architectural structure.
Connection Diagrams 1.1 & 1.2
• Connection is for CV - Constant Voltage for use with remote
24Vdc PSU [Power Supply Unit]
from 15 to 30 metres distance.
• See Connection Diagram over pages
Lighting Design : Sutton Vane Associates - London
             LINEAR LED LINKS & CHAINS
ARC.M3.N0            CRI = 93      White 3000K            1/3W   - 72/126lm     No Optic - 126º
ARC.M5.N0           CRI = 80      White 5500K            1/3W  -100/170lm             No Optic - 127º
ARC.MR.N0                   625nM              Red                   1/3W    -  48/84lm          No Optic - 130º
ARC.M4.N0           CRI = 93    White 4000K                  1/3W   - 76/133lm          No Optic - 126º
ARC.MB.N0                  457nM               Blue                  1/3W     - 22/39lm          No Optic - 130º
ARC.MG.N0               525nM          Green                 1/3W   - 70/123lm           No Optic - 130º
ARC.M3.EL            CRI = 93      White 3000K            1/3W   - 72/126lm     Elliptical 15ºx60º
ARC.M3.40            CRI = 93        White 3000K    1/3W   - 72/126lm     Med Wide - 40º
ARC.M3.25            CRI = 93      White 3000K            1/3W   - 72/126lm     Medium - 25º
ARC.M3.10          CRI = 93      White 3000K            1/3W   - 72/126lm     Narrow - 10º
ARC.M4.10          CRI = 93      White 4000K             1/3W   - 76/133lm      Narrow - 10º
ARC.M4.40           CRI = 93        White 4000K        1/3W   - 76/133lm     Med Wide - 40º
ARC.M4.25           CRI = 93      White 4000K             1/3W   - 76/133lm          Medium - 25º
ARC.M5.10           CRI = 80      White 5500K             1/3W  -100/170lm     Narrow - 10º
ARC.M5.EL           CRI = 80      White 5500K             1/3W  -100/170lm   Elliptical 15ºx60º
ARC.M5.40           CRI = 80        White 5500K         1/3W  -100/170lm     Med Wide - 40º
ARC.M5.25           CRI = 80      White 5500K             1/3W  -100/170lm             Medium - 25º
ARC.M4.EL           CRI = 93      White 4000K             1/3W   - 76/133lm Elliptical 15ºx60º
ARC.MB.40                  457nM             Blue                  1/3W    -  22/39lm  Med Wide - 40º
ARC.MB.25                  457nM             Blue                   1/3W    -  22/39lm          Medium - 25º
ARC.MB.10                  457nM             Blue                  1/3W    -  22/39lm  Narrow - 10º
ARC.MB.EL                  457nM             Blue                  1/3W    -  22/39lm     Elliptical 15ºx60º
ARC.MR.40                   625nM              Red                   1/3W    -  48/84lm Med Wide - 40º
ARC.MR.25                   625nM              Red                   1/3W    -  48/84lm          Medium - 25º
ARC.MR.10                   625nM              Red                   1/3W    -  48/84lm      Narrow - 10º
ARC.MR.EL                 625nM              Red                   1/3W    -  48/84lm          Elliptical 15ºx60º
ARC.MG.25               525nM           Green                 1/3W   - 70/123lm           Medium - 25º
ARC.MG.10               525nM          Green                 1/3W   - 70/123lm Narrow - 10º
ARC.MG.EL               525nM          Green                 1/3W   - 70/123lm         Elliptical 15ºx60º
ARC.MG.40            525nM          Green                 1/3W   - 70/123lm       Med Wide - 40º
Product Order Codes
ARCHILED LINKS MONO
monochromatic - circuit dimmable
LED

0
9
1
0
9
1
0
9
1
0
9
109
Project : Natural History Museum - Darwin Centre - Cocoon Building - Exterior Facade - Kensington, London.
Lighting Design : Sutton Vane Associates - London.
Accessories
ARC.CON.75       for   75mm LED Pitch       Circuit Dimmable            Connector L =   35mm
 Link Plug Cable Connectors
ARC.CON.100      for 100mm LED Pitch       Circuit Dimmable            Connector L =   60mm
ARC.CON.125      for 125mm LED Pitch       Circuit Dimmable            Connector L =   75mm
ARC.CON.150      for 150mm LED Pitch       Circuit Dimmable            Connector L = 100mm
ARC.CON.200      for 200mm LED Pitch       Circuit Dimmable        Connector L = 170mm
ARC.CON.250      for 250mm LED Pitch       Circuit Dimmable            Connector L =  220mm
 Flexible PVC Mounting Channel
ARC.MC1B                  1 Metre Profi le            Flexible Radi - 1.0metre Finish Black
 PSU - 24Vdc Power Supply Units
PLC30.24S               30W                          max 27Va Load           Dims:L230xW30xH25